
DRAFT 2021 Meeting Schedule Dates 
 

 

 

Board/Committee/Commission: Transportation Policy & Planning Board 

Contact Person: Thomas Lynch Dept.: Department of Transportation 

Phone Number: 266-4761 E-Mail Address:  tlynch@cityofmadison.com 

 

 

DAY DATE TIME LOCATION 

Monday January 4 5:00 PM Virtual 

Monday February 1 5:00 PM Virtual 

Monday February 15 5:00 PM Virtual 

Monday March 1 5:00 PM Virtual 

Monday March 15 5:00 PM Virtual 

Monday April 5 5:00 PM Virtual 

Monday April 19 5:00 PM Virtual 

Monday May 3 5:00 PM Virtual 

Monday May 17 5:00 PM Virtual 

Wednesday June 7 5:00 PM Virtual 

Monday June 21 5:00 PM Virtual 

Monday July 19 5:00 PM Virtual 

Monday August 2 5:00 PM Virtual 

Monday August 16 5:00 PM Virtual 

Monday September 20 5:00 PM Virtual 

Monday October 4 5:00 PM Virtual 

mailto:tlynch@cityofmadison.com


DRAFT 2021 Meeting Schedule Dates 
 

 

Monday October 18 5:00 PM Virtual 

Monday November 1 5:00 PM Virtual 

Monday November 15 5:00 PM Virtual 

Monday December 6 5:00 PM Virtual 

Monday December 20 5:00 PM Virtual 

Meetings will be virtual until further notice 

January 18th is Martin Luther King, Jr. holiday 

July 5th is Independence Day holiday (for city employees) 

September 6th is Labor Day and Rosh Hashanah holidays  


